O6opynosaHue: MO 1675 (E2206.003.02)

Cxema:Ba3oBas

1

1

1810.008500 LLHyp ceTeBoi (;)E(sm:\(ﬂoﬁ B cbope, 3™, LLHyp ceTeBoi (;)E(sm:\(ﬂoﬁ B cbope, 3mM, cable+plug
2 1810.000295 Lllain6a 5x10x0.8 Llan6a 5x10x0.8 flat gasket 2
3 1810.000300 Mpyxuna meTKﬁpﬁe;);(ggeﬁm 3901802013 MpyxwuHa WweTkoaepxatens carbon brush spring 2
4 1810.000400 LeTkoaepxatens 3901802014 M 125511 LLleTkopepxaTtenb carbon brush holder 2
5 1810.000501 Kopnyc Kopnyc housing 1
6 1810.000600 SawumTa kabena MO 1255 3awuTa WHypa ceTeBoro cable sleeve 1
7 1810.000700 dukcaTop anektpokabensa MO 12550 dukcaTop LWHypa CETEBOr0 cable pressing plate 1
8 1810.000800 Camopes 4x14 Camopes 4x14 screw 2
9 1810.000900 Konopaka knemmHas M4 12550 Konopaka knemmMmHas binding post 1
10 1810.008600 MnactuHa MnacTtuHa windshield ring patch 1
11 1810.001001 Haknagka pykosiTku Haknagka pykosiTku handle cover 1
12 1810.001100 Camopes 4.2x16 T4 12550 Camopes 4.2x16 screw 11
13 1810.008700 Cratop 5901804003 MNA1675M14 Cratop stator 1
14 1810.008800 3asemneHne 3asemneHne ground insert plate 1
15 1810.008900 Camopes 4.2x62 Camopes 4.2x62 screw 2
16 1810.001400 Dednektop MA 12550 LednekTop windshield ring 1
17 1810.000200 Kntoy wecturpanubii MO 12550 Kntoy wecTurpanHbin wrench 1
18 1810.001600 M”Kp"“epe"””“?;%“gl’;l 3901802026.110 MuKpOBbIKTioUaTE b microswitch 1
19 1810.009000 KoHpeHcaTop asonHowm 0.22mMkd KoHpeHcaTtop aoviHow 0.22Mkd Micro tripod capacitance 1
20 1810.001800 Knonka nepeknioyenust MO 1255 KHonka button 1
21 1810.001900 KHonka camo6nokvposku M 125501 KHonka camo6:1okMpoBku self-locking button 1
22 1810.002000 MpyxwuHa kpyderuns sutas MM 1255 MpyxvHa TopcnoHHas reset torsion spring 1
23 1810.002100 C';Tgéﬁ%i;gg:ﬁ:ﬁ;:gggﬁ MpyxvHa TopcnoHHas self-locking button torsion spring 1
24 1810.002200 Mpyxuka prqu:l;lsrgT_;l)eKmoanenﬂ na MpyxvHa TopcroHHas button torsion spring 1
25 1810.009100 Camope3 3x8 Camope3 3x8 screw 4
26 1810.009200 Weru rpa¢MTOB$I667§HIﬂ/EL|TECH na LLléTkn yronbHble carbon brush 2
27 1810.002501 Kpbliwka 3agHas Kpbilwka 3agHsas rear cover 1
28 1810.002600 MbinbHmk. 3901802036. N4 1255 MbInbHMK bearing rubber sleeve 1
29 5001.002003 MoawmnHuk 608V3, 8X22X7 MoawmnHmk 608V3, 8X22X7 bearing 2




30 1810.009300 PoTop 5901804005 MNA1675 M14 PoTop rotor 1
31 5001.001500 MoawwnnHuk 6001RS, 12x28x8 MoawwunHuk 6001RS bearing 1
32 1810.003000 Pbivar saxumuoin M4 12550 Bnokupatop wnuHaens lock lever 1
33 1810.003100 MpyxwuHa pbivara 3amka M4 125500 MpyxvHa 6nokupartopa lock lever spring 1
34 1810.003200 BuHT M5x16 1N 12550 BuHT M5x16 screw 1
35 1810.009401 OrpaHunynTens rnyouHbl OrpannyuTens rnyouHbl limit lever 1
36 1810.009501 Kopnyc peayktopa M4 16750 Kopnyc peayktopa gear case 1
37 1810.003500 Camopes 4.8x30 N4 1255 Camopes3 4.8x30 screw 4
38 1810.009600 Kpbilwka pegykropa Kpbliwka pegyktopa gear case cover board 1
39 1810.009700 BuHT M4x8 BuHT M4x8 screw 4
40 1810.009800 LLlecTepHs LecTtepHst big gear wheel 1
41 1810.009900 Ban BbixogHom Ban BbixogHoM output shaft 1
42 1810.010000 Kopnyc nogwmnHmka Kopnyc nogwmnHmka bearing holder 1
43 1810.010100 BCTaBKa BCTaBka lining ring 2
44 1810.010200 BuHT M5x20 BuHT M5x20 screw 2
45 5001.000101 MoawwunHuk 6003RS, 17x35x10 MoawwunHuk 6003RS, 17x35x10 bearing 1
46 1810.010400 Konbuo ctonopHoe ansi o1B. 35 Konbuo ctonopHoe ansi oTB. 35 snap ring 1
47 1810.010500 Konbuo ctonopHoe ans Bana 10 Konbuo ctonopHoe ansi Bana 10 snap ring 2
48 1810.004300 BuHT M5x10 N 1255M BuHT M5x10 screw 2
49 1810.010601 Pama Pama aluminum frame 1
50 1810.010700 WTndpT pamel M4 167501 Wrndpt pivot pin of frame 1
51 1810.010800 MpyxvHa MpyxvHa large spring 1
52 1810.010900 [epxartenb NpyxuHbl [epxaTtenb NpyxuHbl spring holder 1
53 1810.011000 KpoHLuTeiH packnuHmBaTtens KpoHLuTeiH packnuHmBaTtens blade follow rest board 1
54 1810.011100 Hox pacm”ﬁzi%g?mfgmemms PacknuHusatens blade follow rest 1
55 1810.005001 BuHT M6x6 BuHT M6x6 screw 1
56 1810.011200 Ouck nunbHbii @210/30/2,2 Z=72 [Ouck nunbHbii @210/30/2,2 Z=72 saw blade 1
57 1810.005200 Martpy6ok ansa neinecoca M 1255 Martpy6ok dust outlet pipe 1
58 1810.005400 BUWHT cneumanbHbii M4x12 3901802066 BuHT M4x12 screw 2
59 1810.011301 Kpbiwka pambl M4 1675 (E2206.003.00) Kpbiwwka pambl frame cover 1
60 1810.011400 BuHT M4x16 BuHT M4x16 screw 4
62 1810.006700 BuHT 6apaiek 3901802078 MA1675 M14 BuHT 6apatukoBblit M8x15 Lock knob 1
63 1810.011700 dukcaTop dukcaTop locking piece 1
64 1810.011800 BuHT M5x8 BuHT M5x8 screw 2
65 1810.005500 BunT M8x20  MA 12550 BuHT M8x20 screw 1
66 1810.011900 GriaHeL BHeLIwi 2321804023 nae7s ®nareL) BHeLHMiA clamp ring 1
67 1810.012000 ®naHeu Blengfg;;ﬁms“gmsmozél dnaHeL, BHyTPEeHHWI locating ring 1
68 1810.012100 Pbiyar packnunvsatens Pbluar packnunmsaTens blade follow rest connecting rod 1
69 1810.012201 Mpyxu1Ha HaTsxHasa Mpyxu1Ha HaTaxHas blade follow rest spring 1
70 1810.006300 Camopes 3x5 MM 12551 Camope3 3x5 screw 1
71 1810.006200 Ykasatenb yrna HakrnoHa aucka M 125501 YkasaTtenb yrna HakroHa angle indicator 1
72 1810.006100 Camopes 4.2x12 Camopes 4.2x12 screw 6
73 1810.012300 MnacTuHa Hanpaensaowas MnacTuHa Hanpaensaowas lock guide of depth indicator 1
74 1810.012401 WHaukaTop rny6uHbl WHaukaTtop rny6uHbl depth indicator 1
75 1810.012500 MnaHka npmxumHas MnaHka npmxmMmHas lock pressing plate of depth indicator 1
76 1810.006701 BuHT 6apaLukoBbii M8x24 BuHT 6apaLukoBbii M8x24 Lock knob 3
77 1810.006800 BuHT M6x10 nn 1255n BuHT M6x10 screw 2
78 1810.006900 LWan6a nnockas 6X12X1.5 M4 12550 Llan6a nnockas 6x12x1.5 flat gasket 2
79 1810.007001 OKCLEHTPUK hukcupyowmin OKCLEHTPUK DUKCUPYHOLLMIA Lock knob 2
80 1810.012600 LWan6a pesuHosas 10.3x15.7x0.5 LWanba pesuHosas 10.3x15.7x0.5 flat rubber mat 2
81 1810.005000 BunT M6x16 [ 12550 BuHT M6x16 screw 4
82 1810.007100 aiika cbaconHast M8 [ 125501 [anka hacoHHast M8 nut 2
83 1810.007400 Perynatop yrna H?ggg'lila co wkanoi i PerynsaTop yrna HaknoHa co Lwkanow Angle ruler 1
84 1810.012701 Mopowsa M 1675 (E2206.003.00) MopowBa base plate

85 1810.007500 BuWHT notanHon M6x12 MM 12550 BuHT notarHon M6x12 screw 1
86 1810.007200 Perynatop yrna H?;ggl'jla Ges wiansi MA PerynsaTtop yrna HaknoHa 6e3 Lwkanbl Angle ruler 1
87 1810.009750 Penyxtop 8 c6ope 3?21 804009 NA1675 PenykTop B c6ope 1
88 1810.000350 E(%?l(ﬂ T;é‘g?émogmuéle‘j;gg?gg;g 192 ',) LleTkoaepxaTens +NpyxuHa LLeTKu Carbon brush twist spring + Carbon 2

nn1675m14

brush holder




